

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. with int of work from					
L033 to Kabai Kabristan in					
Singhura block.					
Name of Agency:-					
Srv Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Shekhpur, Achariyat					
District Muzaffarpur.					
Agreement No:-	03				S-B-D/2021-22
					MMSSY-SC
Estimated cost:-					
					1,23,76,855.00
Agreement value:-					
					1,16,60,265.00
Rate:-	5.79				% below from BDR.
Date of start:-	04.05.2021				
Date of com:-	03.05.2022				

Continuation

Re-Abstract.

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(VI)	Cont. of ref. pillar and working bench marks - & & all jobs				
	Qty 02 nos vide PMS/p-2				
	@ Rs 3975.02 -				7950.00
(2/2)	Cont. of ref. pillar and projects - & & all jobs				
	Qty 4.00 nos vide PMS/p-2				
	@ 1821.05 -				12817.00
(3/3)	Clearing and Grubbing of land (and) & all jobs				
	Qty 0.602 hect. vide				
	PMS/p-2 @ 52970.33				31888.00
(4/4)	Excav. for road work in soft btm cutting - & & all jobs				
	Qty 201.25 m ³ vide				
	PMS/p-10 @				
	Rs 75.57 -				15208.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5)	Const. of embankment with met. of. for boom pits → to all jobs				
	Qty 808.88 m ³ wide				
	Pms/p-4 @ Rs. 190.36 —				153978.00
(6/6)	Const. of embankment with met. of. for boom pits for 100 m ³ lead & → to all jobs				
	Qty 1617.77 m ³ @				
	Rs. 154.28 wide Pms/p-4				249589.00
(7/8)	Const. of granular sub base by providing well graded met. & to all jobs				
	Qty 888.30 m ³ wide Pms/p-9				
	@ Rs. 2813.81 —				2499507.00
(8/4)	Earthwork excavation for structure → to all jobs				
	Qty 87.90 m ³ wide Pms/p-5				
	@ Rs. 279.09 —				24532.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/25)	Bedding with local sand — 2-2-11 job.				
	Qty 10.68 m ³ vide PMS/p-5				
	@ Rs. 493.78 —				5273.00
(10/26)	Providing concrete with M15 in open form & — 2-11 job				
	Qty 8.13 m ³ vide PMS/p-5				
	@ 5510.52 —				44800.00
(11/27)	Head wall in brick masonry with CM 1:4 — 2-11 job				
	Qty 60.25 m ³ vide PMS/p-6				
	@ Rs. 5839.48 —				468618.00
(12/29)	Providing & laying pipelines of 1000 mm dia. — 2-11 job				
	Qty 22.50 vide PMS/p-6				
	@ Rs. 3759.55 —				84590.00

Continuation